AGENDA SHERIDAN VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES JUNE 12, 2023 @ 7:00 PM SHERIDAN VILLAGE HALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

BILLS
MINUTES
FINANCE REPORT
CORRESPONDENCE
MAYORS REPORT
COMMITTEE REPORTS
OLD BUSINESS:
Historical Society ExpansionUpdate on Salt Shed
NEW BUSINESS:
 A RESOLUTION APPOINTING A VILLAGE TRUSTEE-OATH OF OFFICE Public Hearing on Vacating Plumb Street AN ORDINANCE VACATING PLUMB STREET BETWEEN ROBINSON AND BUSHNELL STREETS AN ORDINANCE MAKING AMENDMENTS TO THE ZONING ORDINANCE FOR THE VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN, ILLINOIS AN ORDINANCE GRANTING A SPECIAL USE IN AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT FOR PROPERTY OWNED BY JEFFREY TOMLIN COMMUNITY CLUB-STREET CLOSINGS FOR 4TH OF JULY PARADE/TOILET BOWL RACES A RESOLUTION APPOINTING MEMBERS TO THE VILLAGE OF SHERIDAN 4TH OF JULY COMMITTEE A RESOLUTION APPROVING TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL OF VILLAGE TREES AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 21-ANIMALS OF THE MUNICIPAL CODE OF SHERIDAN AS IT RELATES TO LIVESTOCK Ron Schmoker-FOIA Denial Approval of Split Rail Fence near Basketball Court Changes to Authorized Signers on Checking Accounts
PUBLIC COMMENT
ADJOURN
NEXT RESOLUTION 2023-21

ALL DOCUMENTS ARE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT VILLAGE HALL